2412E

ltem No: 2412E
5" ESD Safe Semi-Flush Oval Head
Side Cutter

The Weller Erem Series 2400 Magic
Sense is a range of medium-sized
precision cutters that combines
robustness, visibility and accessibility.
A large variety of head shapes for
precision work in hard-to-reach areas.
The optimized ergonomic shape of
the Series 2400 MagicSense prevents
hand fatigue. These cutters are
manufactured from improved
induction-hardened cutting edges
(over 60 HRc) for an extremely long
service life. The cutting edges are
made from special tool steel. The
precision cutters have a nonreflecting
surface, are ESD safe and
resharpenable.

KEY FEATURES

This is the most widely used head shape.
Fits for all cutting applications where easy access is given
It is robust and offers the highest cutting capacity.

The ergonomic handles and the special materials ensure a soft feel, operating
comfort and safety.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness

Head Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

130mm
Microelectronic
Semi-Flush
1.57mm
0.48mm
0.99mm
10.16mm

Yes

19mm

6mm

11mm
037103216236
0.073 kg
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Series 2400 MagicSense Cutters



