



2412E

Item No: 2412E 5" ESD Safe Semi-Flush Oval Head Side Cutter

The Weller Erem Series 2400 Magic Sense is a range of medium-sized precision cutters that combines robustness, visibility and accessibility. A large variety of head shapes for precision work in hard-to-reach areas. The optimized ergonomic shape of the Series 2400 MagicSense prevents hand fatigue. These cutters are manufactured from improved induction-hardened cutting edges (over 60 HRc) for an extremely long service life. The cutting edges are made from special tool steel. The precision cutters have a nonreflecting surface, are ESD safe and resharpenable.

KEY FEATURES

- This is the most widely used head shape.
- Fits for all cutting applications where easy access is given
- It is robust and offers the highest cutting capacity.
- The ergonomic handles and the special materials ensure a soft feel, operating comfort and safety.

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	130mm
Application	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Semi-Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.57mm
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire	0.48mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.99mm
Cutting Edge Length	10.16mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	19mm
Head Thickness	6mm
Head Width	11mm
UPC	037103216236
Weight (Catalog)	0.073 kg
Case Pack Qty.	25
Product Family	Series 2400 MagicSense Cutters